O Bids must be signed and stamped by authorized personnel Bids must be submitted in
English/In Tigrigna

O Bid prices must be quoted in ETB and prices will remain valid for the three months the
signed the deadline will NOT be considered

O Bidders should prepared 15,000.00 (Fifteen thousand birr) in the name of Mums for Mums
from authorized
о Bidders can take the bid document paying 200.00 birr from Mums for mums head office of
finance,procurement & procurement administration office located near save the children.

☐☐ Complete tender documents must be submitted in sealed envelopes on or before the